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9713 / 9713D

Armchairs
and sofas

Cycles:
25000

2
WARRANTY

YEARS
Electric

components

2
YEARS

MECHANISMLoad: 350Lbs

Motorized Actuators: 1Manual Zero-Wall

Technical data:

METAL-TO-THE-FLOOR
ZERO-WALL

1/ Power and manual.                                                      

2/ Lightweight version of metal-to-the-floor mechanism.

3/ Available in versions 913/913D and 9013/9013D with increased load capacity.

4/ Large diameter cross tubes and extended life rivet joints.

5/ KD metal bracket design allows easy back removal for handling and   

     transportation.

6/ The angle from TV position to full recliner position is 29°.

7/ Same wooden frame as Rocker / Glider / Lift, etc.

8/ Available in different sizes: -1, -2, -3… -14.

Closed

Full RelaxTV

Installation
Size

Seat
Width

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

-6

-7

-8

-9

-10

-11

-12

-13

-14

Standard Sizes (mm) 
Custom sizes availableSize

498.4

523.8

549.2

574.6

600

625.4

650.8

676.2

701.6

727

752.4

777.8

803.2

828.6


