

## 9713 / 9713D

## **METAL-TO-THE-FLOOR ZERO-WALL**



















Standard Sizes (mm) Custom sizes available	
Seat Width	Installation Size
-1	498.4
-2	523.8
-3	549.2
-4	574.6
-5	600
-6	625.4
-7	650.8
-8	676.2
-9	701.6
-10	727
-11	752.4
-12	777.8
-13	803.2
-14	828.6



## Technical data:

- 1/ Power and manual.
- 2/ Lightweight version of metal-to-the-floor mechanism.
- 3/ Available in versions 913/913D and 9013/9013D with increased load capacity.
- 4/ Large diameter cross tubes and extended life rivet joints.
- 5/ KD metal bracket design allows easy back removal for handling and transportation.



- 7/ Same wooden frame as Rocker / Glider / Lift, etc.
- 8/ Available in different sizes: -1, -2, -3... -14.









